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Hiroshi Miyamura
HIGH SCHOOL

Cross Country
Date Invite Name/Event Location JV,V | DepartTime/Start | Return Time/Finish

Fri, Aug. 30, 2024 Na'shod'itsoh Tohatchi (F Hill) W,V Pending Itinerary Pending Itinerary
Sat, Sep. 7, 2024 iy i y High School W,V Pending Itinerary Pending ltinerary
Sat, Sep. 14, 2024 UNM Lobo Invite Albuquerque, NM W,V Pending Itinerary Pending Itinerary
Sat, Sep. 21,2024 | Rio Rancho Jamboree Rio Rancho, NM 'A% Pending Itinerary Pending Itinerary
Fri, Sep. 27, 2024 Desert Twilight Mesa, AZ WV, Vv Pending Itinerary Pending Itinerary
Sat, Oct. 5, 2024 Curtis Williams Invite Gallup, NM V,V Pending Itinerary Pending Itinerary
Sat, Oct 19,2024 | AcademyE Albuquerque, NM 'A% Pending Itinerary Pending Itinerary
Fri, Oct. 25, 2024 Los Alamos Invite Los Alamos, NM ) Pending Itinerary Pending Itinerary
Fri, Nov. 1, 2024 District Meet TBD V.V TBD TBD

Sat, Nov. 2, 2024 District Meet TBD V.V TBD TBD

Sat, Nov. 9, 2024 State Meet 8D TBD




